State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid

Prior Authorization Form

INJECTABLE LONG ACTING ANTIPSYCHOTICS, SECOND GENERATION
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	- One patient per fax ONLY -
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Preferred long acting injectable antipsychotics will be approved within FDA approved age, dosing and diagnosis parameters. Non-preferred agents require documented trial and failure or contra-indication to a preferred injectable antipsychotic. 
Medication Requested:

	Preferred Agents:
	Non-Preferred Agents:


	ABILIFY MAINTENA® (aripiprazole)
	PERSERIS® (risperidone)
	

	ARISTADA® (aripiprazole lauroxil)
ARISTADA INITIO™ (aripiprazole)
	*Zyprexa® Relprevv (olanzapine)
*Reimbursed as a medical benefit only and not dispensed through the outpatient pharmacy program.
	
	

	Invega Sustenna® (paliperidone palmitate)
	
	

	Invega Trinza® (paliperidone palmitate)
	
	
	

	Risperdal Consta ® (risperidone)
	
	
	
	


	Clinical Information:
	

	
	

	Drug and dosage regimen requested:
	

	Diagnosis:
	

	Please submit most recent chart notes for review.


History of preferred agent:

	Drug
	
	Dates of Trial
	
	Reason(s) for Failure

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Medical necessity documentation:

	

	


	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Idaho Medicaid on a routine basis.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.

All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//:www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)



Revised: 5/18/16, 1/25/16, 1/2/17, 1/2/18, 1/2/19,1/1/20

